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Neujahrsberglauf am 08.01.2000 in Falkenstein (Vogtland)
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03
25
42
05
13

:56
:45
12:
14:
14:
14:
16:

49
01
07
36
50

Name, Vorname

Wiedener, Rita

Fraas, Marina
Sehrig, Anna
Semjonowa, Viktoria
Henker, Anna

Wolf, Nelly

Hartmann, Wilma
ReiBaus, Nadja
Elkstein, Christiane
Kosche, Sylvia
Trommer, Sylvi
Geilke, Heidi
Wiedner, Jana

Heinzel, Anja
Hentrich, Luise

SchmalfuB3, Beate
Wengerodt, Nicole
Ficker, Loreen
Kober, Heike
Fraas, Marlies
Fraas, Heidi
Schneider, Claudia
Wiedner, Heike
Wolf, Renate
Reiche, Margit
Rossner, Barbara

Do6lling, Eric

Reiche, Christopher
Geilke, Toni
Schmidt, Tobias
Wunderlich, Matthias
Kosche, Robin

Gehrmann, Stefan
Schmidt, Yves
Zwerner, Christian
Tiepner, Mathias
Janke, Benjamin
Grass, Florian
Hartmann, Richard

GJ

1991

1990
1989
1990
1989
1990

1987
1987
1988
1987
1987
1987
1987

1986
1986

1971
1978
1980
1965
1960
1961
1979
1962
1945
1966
1961

1991

1989
1989
1989
1989
1990

1987
1988
1987
1987
1987
1987
1988

Verein

GS Elsterberg

VB Helmbrechts
LSG Auerbach

GS Elsterberg

LSV 85 Waldfrieden Thum

SG Stahlbau Plauen

SG Stahlbau Plauen
Blau-Weif3 Reichenbach
SV Blau-WeiB Auerbach
SV Foschenroda

VS Foschenroda
Volkssport Coschiitz

SV Vorwdrts Zwickau
Volkssport

LV
LV

Treuener
Treuener
Treuener LV

Treuener LV

LRA Vogtlandkreis

IFL Helmbrechts
Volkssport
Volkssport Coschiitz
LG Vogtland / VB Le.
LV Miilsen St. Jacob

Fortuna Auerbach, Aerobic

VSC Klingenthal

Lv
VS
Sv
SG
Sv

Miilsen St. Jacob
Foschenroda
Grinbach

Stahlbau Plauen
Blau-Weif3 Auerbach

SC Chemnitz

SV Vorwdrts Zwickau
SG Stahlbau Plauen
VB Lengenfeld 1908
LV Miilsen St. Jacob
Volkssport

SG Stahlbau Plauen



21. Neujahrsberglauf am 08.01.2000 in Falkenstein (Vogtland)

AKP GP SNr
MSA 3,0 km
1. 4. 308
2. 5. 327
3. 7. 323
4. 12. 302
5. 22. 331
MOK 3,0 km
1. 1. 320
2. 2. 334
3. 3. 341
4. 11. 333
5. 16. 309
6. 18. 348
7. 20. 332
8. 29. 340
9. 37. 312
10. 38. 307
11. 40. 346
12. 43. 317
13. 46. 360
14. 56. 357
WJB 11,5 km
1. 84. 84
2. 87. 85
3. 116. 38
4. 133. 345
WJA 11,5 km
1. 62. 36
WHK 11,5 km
1. 14. 200
2. 15. 100
3. 56. 115
4., 78. 112
5. 88. 70
6. 99. 8
W30 11,5 km
1. 16. 1
W35 11,5 km
1. 43. 159
2. 64. 97
3. 102. 9
4, 112. 118
W40 11,5 km
1. 68. 51
2. 79. 33
3. 94. 82
4, 114. 20
5. 131. 152

Zeit
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00:
00:
01l:
01:
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14:
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15:
15:
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16:
18:

58:
59:
06:
18:

53:

46:
46:
52:
57:
59:
02:

46:

51:
54:
02:
04:

55:
57:
00:
05:
16:

26

22
40

25
56
18
20
52
12
18
30
28
30
48
19
41
28

13
01
02
36

28

02
31
53
21
28
00

42

11
26
48
38

31
27
33
33
04

Name, Vorname

Rico
Mark
Maik
Michael
Roy

Strobel,
Lehmann,
Freitag,
Schwabe,
Schmidt,

Ungethim, Jorg
Deckert, Lothar
Kersten, Joerg
Trommler, Erik
Plaumann, Peter
Rodel, Thomas
Schmidt, Frank
Dressel, Dennis
Voigt, Soren
Kimmig, Mario
Paul, Mario
ThoB, Wildmut
Wiedner, Gerd
Ebener, Karl-Heinz

Lehmann, Anne
Lehmann, Jette
Brendel, Bianca
Franz, Sandra

Seidel, Claudia

Kassa, Mulu
Otto, Kristina
Krebs, Susan
Jakob, Anja
Neumann, Petra

Queck, Cornelia

Lindner, Romy

Matthes, Andrea
Milek, Sylke
Trommler, Kerstin
Hentrich, Bettina

Giegling, Gabriele
Glickelhorn, Regina
Franke, Steffi
Franke, Sigrid
Schaedlich, Kerstin

GJ

1985
1985
1986
1986
1985

1976
1958
1981
1963
1971
1984
1961
1984
1971
1967
1963
1935
1958
1936

1983
1983
1984
1987

1981

1975
1976
1972
1975
1971
1977

1967

1964
1964
1964
1964

1959
1958
1957
1959
1959

Verein

Treuener LV
LSG Auerbach
LV Miilsen St. Jacob
Treuener LV
SV Vorwdrts Zwickau

LG Vogtland / VB Le.
Treuener LV

BV Chemnitz 99

VS Zwickau

Treuener LV

TLV

SV Vorwarts
VS Auerbach
VS Griinbach
LG Vogtland
Reichenbach

Zwickau

/ BWR
Volkssport

Laufverein 1996 Plauen
Volkssport Coschiitz
FSV Weischlitz

LG Vogtland / LSG
LG Vogtland / LSG
LG Vogtland Stahlbau Pl.
SGB Stadtsteinach

LG Vogtland Stahlbau Pl.

LG Niirnberg

LG Vogtland / VEB Le.
VSV 77 Borna e.V.

VSC Klingenthal
ESV-Lokomotive-Zwickau
SV Vorwdrts Zwickau

CLV MEGware

TSV Tria Zeulenroda
LG Vogtland / VfB Le.
SV Vorwadrts Zwickau
Volkssport

LV Einheit Greiz

LG Vogtland Stahlbau Pl.
SV Turbine Frankenberg
Rot-Weil3 Werdau
Reumtengriin



21.

Neujahrsberglauf am 08.01.2000 in Falkenstein (Vogtland)

AKP GP SNr

W45 11,5 km
1. 75. 72
2. 103. 53
3. 105. 41
4. 120. 12
5. 123. 160
6. 127. 121
W50 11,5 km
1. 93. 104
2. 108. 13
3. 126. 120
W60 11,5 km
1. 98. 61
W65 11,5 km
1. 130. 134
MJB 11,5 km
1 22. 127
2 42. 148
3 47. 40
4. 55. 113
5. 71. 34
6 91. 150
7. 128. 35
8. 136. 154
MJA 11,5 km
1. 5. 10
2. 20. 14
3. 23. 128
4. 34. 107
5. 48. 144
MHK 11,5 km
1. 1. 116
2. 3. 57
3. 27. 106
4. 29. 155
5. 30. 156
6. 45. 125
7. 59. 136
8. 73. 126
M30 11,5 km
1. 2. 109
2. 4. 4
3. 7. 102
4. 17. 94
5. 33. 139
6. 35. 91
7. 49. 98
8. 69. 119
9. 77. 141
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09:
13:

00:
03:
12:

01l:

16:

47 :
50:
51:
52:
56:
00:
13:
23:

42

39:
40:
48:
48:
48:
51:
53:
56:

40:
:10
43:
46:
49:
49:
51:
55:
57:

41

29
50
25
47
08
06

19
38
51

30

00

16
53
31
49
02
11
27
37

:53
47
47 :
49:
51:

10
23
36
39

27
40
13
48
56
17
03
19

06

56
46
25
52
42
33
08

Name, Vorname

Stark, Regina
Gellwitz, Anne
Fiedler, Angelika
Preller, Isa
Ludwig, Christina
Neuhaus, Brigitte

Bauerfeind, Brigitte

HaB, Annelie

Schwekendieck, Monika

Rohn, Maria

Kneisel, Ruth

Melchien, Lars
Wappler, Albrecht
Noe, Peter
Schramm, Tobias
Just, Thomas
Meier, Janko
Eisold, Tobias
Gorski, Axel

HaB, Erik

Aust, Matthias
Spangenberg, Jan
Oestreich, J6rg
Goehling, Bastian

Dell, Nino
Friedrich, Uwe
Viertel, Andre
Unger, Mike
Assmann, Markus
Bruchhold, Thomas
BOorner, Andreas
Mattersteig, Andre

Wolfrum, Volkmar
Singer, Andre
Leppert, Thomas
Dietzel, Alexander
Nobis, Bernd
Seemann, Andreas
Forner, Torsten
Lehan, Christof
Langer, Falk-Uwe

GJ

1953
1952
1953
1955
1953
1955

1946
1950
1950

1940

1934

1983
1985
1983
1985
1984
1984
1983
1984

1982
1982
1981
1982
1982

1978
1972
1980
1977
1975
1980
1974
1980

1967
1970
1970
1969
1967
1966
1966
1966
1968

Verein

ESV-Lokomotive-Zwickau
ILWF Leipzig

SV 1990 Reichenbach

SV Vorwdrts Zwickau
Triebes
Rennsteiglaufverein

TSG Blau-WeiB Reichenbach
SV Vorwdrts Zwickau
Rennsteiglaufverein

VS Plauen

PSV Plauen

VL Eilenburg

WSG Schwarzenberg
Treuener LV

WSG Wildenau/Schwarzenber
LG Vogtland Stahlbau Pl.
Zwonitzer HSV 1929 e.V.
LG Vogtland Stahlbau Pl.
LV 1990 Plauen

SV Vorwdrts Zwickau
SV Vorwdrts Zwickau
VL Eilenburg

LB Schwarzenberg 90
Volkssport

LG Ohra Horsch

CPSV

LB Schwarzenberg 90
Turbine Bergen

SG Biathlon Stadtsteinach
VfL Eilenburg

Stollberg

VL Eilenburg

VB Helmbrechts

CLV MEGware

SG Biathlon Stadtsteinach
LG Vogtland / VB Le.
Stollberg

LG Vogtland / BWA

SG Falkenstein

Volkssport

Chemnitz



Neujahrsberglauf am 08.01.2000 in Falkenstein (Vogtland)

21.

AKP GP SNr
M35 11,5 km
1. 10. 133
2. 12. 66
3. 13. 093
4. 19. 137
5. 21. 140
6. 39. 130
7. 41. 157
8. 44. 131
9. 53. 135
10. 89. 146
11.117. 37
M40 11,5 km
1 8. 147
2 9. 105
3 18. 101
4. 31. 69
5. 50. 143
6 63. 27
7 80. 114
8 90. 145
9. 92. 80
10.113. 99
M45 11,5 km
1. 6. 103
2. 24. 110
3. 26. 16
4. 36. 89
5. 40. 78
6. 46. 111
7. 52. 67
8. 67. 48
9. 70. 39
10.115. 149
M50 11,5 km
1. 11. 18
2. 25. 81
3. 28. 90
4. 37. 117
5. 66. 28
6. 72. 73
7. 74. 123
8. 81l. 74
9. 82. 68
10. 96. 151
11.100. 095
12.104. 138
13.109. 11
14.110. 87
15.118. 63
16.122. 86
17.134. 153

Zeit

00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
01l:

00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
01:
01:
01l:

00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
01l:

00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
01l:
01:
01:
01l:
01:
01:
01l:
01:
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45:
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47 :
50:
50:
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52:
59:
06:

44:
44:
47
49:
51:
54:
57:
00:
00:
05:

43:
47:
47
50:
50:
51:
52:
55:
55:
06:

45:
47:
48:
50:
54:
56:
56:
57:
57:
01l:
02:
03:
03:
03:
06:
07:
18:

30
45
55
03
13
39
47
15
07
45
05

32
36
01
04
48
04
41
05
16
31

06
28
53
00
44
28
03
11
58
01

34
49
46
07
58
05
26
44
55
18
41
17
38
50
16
38
42

Name, Vorname

Splittler, Jens
Grosser, Steffen
Werner, Stefan
Wartenberg, Erik
Geilke, Thomas
Kaufmann, Andre
Wolf, Frank
Kaufmann, Jirgen
Fehrmann, Thomas
Gehrmann, Thomas
Hartmann, Jorg-Michael

Scherzer, Uwe
Schramm, Dietmar
Brau, Jirgen
Schroter, Uwe
Stecher, Christian
Scheitig, Steffen
Kiihn, Ronald
Stecher, Ulrich
Gehrke, Armin
Dittes, Manfred

Oott, Manfred
Nahr, Jirgen
Voss, Peter
Riedel, Friedhelm
Schubert, Jorg

GJ

1961
1963
1964
1963
1962
1962
1964
1964
1963
1962
1962

1960
1956
1960
1959
1959
1958
1960
1956
1958
1958

1954
1953
1952
1954
1955

Schneidermacher, Siegfried 1951

Mockel, Jochen
Groh, Gerhard
Kolbel, Wolfgang
Ribota, Felix

Heisch, Ingo
Kluttig, Roland
Leibold, Reinhard
Ortmann, Joachim
Grundmann, Lothar
Andreae, Bernd
Fleischmann, Wolfgang
Kramer, Gerald
Schneider, Jiirgen
Kurzidim, Dieter
Uhlig, Kurt
Lehmann, Bernhard
HaB, Uwe

Daiser, Gustav
Glinther, Werner
Bemmann, Kurt
Neumann, Michael

1953
1951
1951
1952

1946
1947
1947
1946
1950
1950
1949
1950
1947
1946
1946
1949
1947
1948
1949
1948
1947

Verein

Sul. LoBnitz
LB-Schwarzenberg

LG Vogtland / VfB Le.
RC-SchloBbike Greiz

VS Foschenroda

TSV Germania Neust./Orla
LSV 85 Waldfrieden Thum
Germania Neustadt/Orla
TF Plauen

Volkssport

LG Vogtland Stahlbau Pl.

VSC Klingenthal

LB Schwarzenberg 90
FSV Meuselwitz

LG Vogtland / BWR

LSV Waldfrieden Thum
TSV Olympia Plauen
Volkssport

LSV 85 Thum

SV Turbine Frankenberg
LG Vogtland / VB Le.

SG Biathlon Stadtsteinach
VB Helmbrechts

SV Chemie Greiz

LAC Quelle Fiirth

LAC Chemnitz

VB Helmbrechts

LG Vogtland / BWR

LV Einheit Greiz

Treuener LV

TSG Brunn

SV Chemie Greiz

SV Turbine Frankenberg
LAC Quelle Fiirth

LG Hof
Rennsteiglaufverein
ESV-Lokomotive-Zwickau
RC SchloBbike Greiz
ESV-Lokomotive-Zwickau
LG Vogtland / BWR

SC Markneukirchen

LG Vogtland / VfB Le.
SAL Leipzig

SV Vorwdrts Zwickau
TSV Mindelheim

SV Griinbach

TSV Mindelheim
Laufverein 1996 Plauen



Neujahrsberglauf am 08.01.2000 in Falkenstein (Vogtland)

21.

AKP GP SNr Zeit
M55 11,5 km

1. 51. 108 00:52:
2. 54. 158 00:52:
3. 57. 122 00:52:
4. 61. 54 00:53:
5. 65. 52 00:54:
6. 95. 142 01:01:
7. 101. 21 01:02:
8. 107. 75 01:03:
9. 135. 76 01:19:
M60 11,5 km

1. 32. 124 00:49:
2. 38. 77 00:50:
3. 60. 56 00:53:
4. 76. 132 00:57:
5. 85. 64 00:58:
6. 97. 25 01:01:
7. 106. 129 01:03:
8. 111. 32 01:04:
9. 121. 46 01:06:
10.132 59 01:16:
M65 11,5 km

1. 58. 92 00:53:
2. 86. 42 00:58:
3. 119. 43 01:06:
4. 124. 96 01:09:
5. 125. 62 01:11:
6. 129. 29 01:15:
M70 11,5 km

1. 83. 5 00:58:
W30 20,7 km

1. 34. 445 01:38:
W35 20,7 km

1. 48. 463 01:47:
W40 20,7 km

1. 22. 461 O01:31:
2. 37. 446 01:39:
W45 20,7 km

1. 54. 421 01:56:
2. 59. 430 02:05:
W50 20,7 km

1. 31. 420 01:35:
W55 20,7 km

1. 56. 449 02:00:
MHK 20,7 km

1. 2. 400 01:16:
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02
33
56
17
49
16
42
34
00

24
17
07
05
28
20
27
07
54
31

00
37
24
30
26
49

11

02

40

40
50

14
25

53

30

58

Name, Vorname

Endler, Werner
SchaufuB3, Dieter
Kraft, Volker
Wehner, Winfried
Grilbel, Roland
Schreiber, Kurt
ThoB, Dieter
Riedel, Karl-Jiirgen
Schelenz, Manfred

Krausse, Raimund

Knorr, Joachim

Kohler, Harry

Patzer, Gilinther

Bartl, Reiner
Rohrschneider, Gottfried
Hartmann, Guenter
Appelt, Joachim

Gipser, Klaus

Hohenberger, Karl

Dressel, Lothar
Baum, Karl

Hiihn, Eberhard
Wolf, Harry

Lahn, Gerhard
Reichel, Gottfried

Klost, Fritz
Batzer, Monika
Heike

Bergmann,

Semjonowa, Tanja
Konig, Gisela

Hannelore
Sigrid

Denner,
Wittig,

Muschler, Liane
Oehler, Elfriede

Heisch, Hendrik

GJ

1941
1943
1945
1944
1943
1944
1941
1945
1944

1939
1940
1937
1939
1936
1936
1939
1939
1936
1939

1934
1931
1935
1934
1935
1931

1930

1967

1962

1960
1958

1952
1954

1950

1941

1971

Verein

LAC Chemnitz
ESV Lok Zwickau
Olympia Wilkau HaBlau

Eishockeyv. Schénheide
Lauffreunde Gotha
Netzschkau

TSV Olympia Plauen
ESV-Lokomotive-Zwickau
ESV-Lokomotive-Zwickau

SV Teichwolframsdorf

LG PAX Zwickau
Post-SV-Chemnitz
Blau-Weiss Neustadt/Orla
WSG Schwarzenberg Wilden.
TSV Olympia Plauen
Volkssport

ESV Lok Plauen

LV Einheit Greiz

VS Auerbach

LG Vogtland / BWA

LV Einheit Greiz

LV Einheit Greiz

LG Vogtland / VfB Le.
VS Schneeberg
Rennsteiglaufverein

SG Adelsberg

VB Helmbrechts

TSV Zeulenroda

VEL SAL Leipzig
ViB Helmbrechts

LG Vogtland / BWR
LC Auensee Leipzig

SC DHfK Leipzig

SC DHfK Leipzig

CLV MEGware



21. Neujahrsberglauf am 08.01.2000 in Falkenstein (Vogtland)

AKP GP SNr Zeit Name, Vorname GJ Verein

2. 3. 443 01:17:25 Schmucker, Christian 1976 TB Weida

3. 4. 426 01:18:33 Budach, Steffen 1971 LG Vogtland / BWR

4. 6. 448 01:19:59 Wittig, Lars-Christian 1973 USV Jena

5. 13. 432 01:26:45 Maul, Daniel 1972 SG Falkenstein Triathlon
6. 29. 428 01:35:47 StraBburg, Ringo 1973 VS Beerheide

7. 33. 459 01:37:41 Guenther, Marcus 1979 ZwoOnitzer HSV 1928 e.V.
8. 40. 440 01:42:03 Suchi, Mirko 1980 LG Vogtland / LSG

9. 41. 447 01:43:44 Heinrich, Steffen 1980

10. 44. 414 01:45:12 Franke, Tobias 1984 Rot-Weiss Werdau

M30 20,7 km

1. 1. 444 01:15:37 Schmucker, Thomas 1967 TB Weiden

2. 5. 401 01:19:09 Josefjak, Lutz 1966 CLV MEGware

3. 8. 452 01:21:50 Drechsler, Thomas 1966 SV Chemie Greiz

4, 11. 405 01:23:07 Hiickmann, Andreas 1966 SG Biathlon Stadtsteinach
5. 12. 403 01:24:40 Partheimiiller, Michael 1969 SG Biathlon Stadtsteinach
6. 35. 413 01:38:08 Doring, Kai 1968 Rot-Weiss Werdau

7. 39. 451 01:40:16 Graupner, Andreas 1969 SV Niederfrohna

8. 55. 462 01:57:51 Voutta, Bernard 1970 Thurm

9. 57. 441 02:00:31 Beyse, Knut 1970 Justitia

M35 20,7 km

1. 7. 404 01:21:28 Schenkendorf, Bernd 1961 SG Biathlon Stadtsteinach
2. 9. 450 01:22:31 Lohse, Michael 1962 VSV 77 Borna

3. 14. 437 01:26:59 Thalkofer, Oliver 1963 TS Coburg

4. 16. 419 01:28:21 Spielau, Perikles 1965 SC DHfK Leipzig

5. 21. 438 01:31:17 Riedel, Heinz 1961 Sul LoBnitz

6. 24. 457 01:34:01 Fuchs, Jirgen 1961 TS Bayreuth

7. 45. 460 01:46:06 Junghdnel, Jens 1964 Volkssport

8. 58. 458 02:04:25 Reinhold, Lutz 1962 SV Zwickau 04

M40 20,7 km

1. 10. 427 01:22:50 Riechert, Michael 1959 CPSsV

2. 18. 423 01:30:30 Ludwig, Erik 1960 LG Vogtland / BWR
3. 19. 453 01:30:33 Michalk, Andreas 1959 VSV 77 Borna

4. 28. 424 01:35:30 Stelter, Frank 1957 LG Vogtland / BWR
5. 30. 434 01:35:49 Damm, Uwe 1960 LV Einheit Greiz

6. 47. 442 01:47:21 Beyse, Uwe 1960 VS Zwickau

7. 60. 433 02:17:03 Schmutzler, Siegmar 1957 SV 1990 Reichenbach

M45 20,7 km

1. 15. 407 01:27:14 Grampp, Dietmar 1954 SG Biathlon Stadtsteinach
2. 17. 439 01:29:41 Janke, Steffen 1954 LV Milsen St. Jacob

3. 23. 417 01:33:33 Wolfrum, Eckhard 1955 Sv Chemie Greiz

4. 38. 415 01:40:13 Kithn, Hans-Jirgen 1952 Sv Milhlbach

5. 46. 422 01:46:24 Denner, Hans-Dieter 1952 LG Vogtland / BWR

6. 49. 402 01:49:08 Franz, Roland 1955 SG Biathlon Stadtsteinach
7. 50. 464 01:50:33 Ludwig, Frank 1955 TSV Tria Zeulenroda

8. 51. 412 01:51:05 Schmidt, Peter 1952 Rot-Weiss Werdau

M50 20,7 km

1. 20. 455 01:31:01 Hoffmann, Joachim 1949 Elektronik Gornsdorf

2. 25. 435 01:34:39 Schneider, Frank 1947 LV Einheit Greiz

3. 26. 410 01:34:57 Bauch, Roland 1950 LG Vogtland / VB Le.

4. 27. 408 01:35:13 Riickert, Klaus 1947 SG Biathlon Stadtsteinach
5. 32. 425 01:36:43 Fiedler, Frank 1946 LG Vogtland / BWR
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21. Neujahrsberglauf am 08.01.2000 in Falkenstein (Vogtland)

AKP GP SNr Zeit

6. 42. 456 01:44:05
7. 52. 431 01:54:28

M55 20,7 km
1. 43. 409 01:44:26
2. 53. 411 01:55:41

M60 20,7 km
1. 36. 436 01:38:17
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Name, Vorname

Brandt, Claus-Dieter

Trochold, Heinz

Milek, Reiner

Fischer, Wolfgang

Franke,

Reinhard

GJ

1950
1948

1943
1944

1938

Verein

LAC Chemnitz
VS Mylau

LG Vogtland / VEB Le.
Rot-Weiss Werdau

ESV-Lokomotive-Zwickau
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